Inspector Name: MEDINA, JUSTIN

FORM INSP

Rev X/15

State of Colorado Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109





Inspection Date: 01/14/2021
Submitted Date:

01/14/2021 Document Number: 699502137

FIELD INSPECTION FORM

			<u>699502137</u>								
Loc ID	Inspector Name: On-Sit			Inspection			Status Summary:				
320105	MEDINA, JU	STIN		A Doc Num	:		T	THIS IS A FOLLOW UP IN	NSPECT	TON	
Operator In	formation:						X F	OLLOW UP INSPECTIO	N REQL	JIRED	
OGCC Ope	rator Number:	74165						IO FOLLOW UP INSPEC	TION R	EQUIRED	
Name of Op	erator: RENEGA	DE OIL & (— GAS COMPAN	Y LLC			<u>Findi</u>	ings:			
Addross: 6	 155 S MAIN STRI	EET #225					4	Number of Comments	3		
Address. 6	155 S WAIN STR	EE1 #225					1	Number of Corrective	Actions		
City: AURORA State: CO Zip: 80016					6	▼ Corrective Action Response Requested					
							P	NY CORRECTIVE ACTI PREVIOUS INSPECTION BEEN ADDRESSED ARE	S THÁT	HAVE NOT	
Contact Inf	ormation:										
Contact Name		Phor	ne	Email			Comment				
Ingvie, Ed		(303	680-4725	ed@renegadeoilandgas.c			com	All Inspections			
Espinosa, Bill				billespinosa30@yahoo.com			m				
condill, JB			680-4725	jbcrog@aol.com							
,				dnr_cogccengineering@staco.us			tate.				
Inspected F	acilities:										
Facility ID	Туре	Status	Status Date	Well Class		API Num		Facility Name		Insp Status	
202648	WELL	SI	07/01/2018	OW		001-08053		CHAMPLIN 248 AMC	сос	SI	
General Co	mment:			•		•			'		

Inspector Name: MEDINA, JUSTIN **Location** Overall Good: X **Emergency Contact Number:** Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Overall Good: X Spills: Type Area Volume In Containment: No Comment: Multilple Spills and Releases? Equipment: corrective date Type: Bradenhead # 1 Comment: Corrective Action: Date: # 4 Type: Deadman # & Marked Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Type: Plunger Lift # 1 Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Type: Ancillary equipment # 1 Comment: automation Corrective Action: Date: Venting: Yes/No NO Comment: Corrective Action: Date: Flaring: Туре Comment: Corrective Action: Date:

			<u>Inspecte</u>	d Facilities				
Facility ID:202	2648 Type: _	WELL	API Number:	001-08053	Status:	SI	Insp. Status:	SI
			ldle '	Well				
Purpose:	Shut In	Temporarily A		Reminder:				
	ent: Well has been				ty test. Contac	t COGCC		
<u> </u>	engineering.							
Corrective Act	ion: Well must be	either:					Date: 01/14/202	1
			1) a successful me vo (2) years of the			erformed		
			abandoned . Shut GCC Form 7, Oper					
			<u>Brade</u>	nHead				
Date of Last Brhd	Test:	_	Annual Brhd Co	mpleted?#Error	—			
Last Brhd Test Re	esults Initial Surf	Csg Pressure:	:	Fluid Type:				
	End Surf C	Ssg Pressure:						
Commen	t:							
Corrective Action	n:						Date:	
			COGCC	<u>Comments</u>				
Comment						User	Date	
On 1/14/21 at a propertion at: Well Name- Chat Company Name API- 05-001-080 on Adams Count While there, I obtained the propertion of the property per COGCC each shut-in we properly properly reported follow up on the proper correspond to the proper correspond to the property of the proper correspond to the proper corresp	053 by Colorado. becrived shut in well ection the followir hut in since 7/1/2	o I, Inspector o C 7 ell ng possible co 018. Needs successful me ears of the ini doned . Shu m 7, Operato needs to be ith COGCC r	echanical integrit tial shut-in date of it-in and tempora or's Monthly Proc conducted to en	were observed: rity test. Contact y test shall be por rily abandoned vuction Report. 1	: t COGCC erformed on wells must be /14/21	medinaj	01/14/202	1
Attached Docu	ments							
You can go to C	OGCC Images (h	•		nk/) and search	by documen	t number:		
			IDI					
Document Num 699502138	Description pics		JRL	stata an un /Danier la	aadDaa		DocumentId=533075	-0